
Barnes, Jay

President

Work president@bethel.edu

Work Bethel U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/22/16

Forwarded letter from Chad Hoyt saying to take him off my email list with Sewell 7/1/13

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 1/30/14

Beecken, Brian P.

Chair, Physics

Work beebri@bethel.edu

Work Bethel U.

Notes emailed MS2

emailed ND9 7/22/16

Please give to Brian Beeken and Chad Hoyt

emailed End of Darwin and Culture

emailed Debating and AJP on 3/27/13

emailed Sewell and open 6/29/13

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 1/30/14

Blankers, Tony Robert

Student

Work tony­blankers@bethel.edu

Work Bethel U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/22/16

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 1/30/14

Student Basic ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Hoyt, Chad

Physics

Work hoycha@bethel.edu

Work Bethel U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/22/16

sent invite 2/10/13

emailed Sewell 7/1/13

AAPT

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 1/30/14

Johnston, Ian

Biology

Work i­johnston@bethel.edu

Work Bethel U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/22/16

ASA member

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 1/30/14

King, Rollin

Chair, Chemistry

Theoretical Physical Chemistry, University of Georgia

Bethel University

Work rking@bethel.edu

Work Bethel U.



Notes emailed ND9 7/22/16
Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA 
6/18
emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 1/30/14

Kistler, Robert A.
Biological Sciences

Work r­kistler@bethel.edu

Work Bethel U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/22/16
Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA 
emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 1/30/14

Rensch, Ariel
Student

Work ariel­rensch@bethel.edu

Work Bethel U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/22/16
emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 1/30/14
Student Basic ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Sabates, Angela
Psychology

Work asabates@bethel.edu
Work a­sabates@bethel.edu

Work Bethel U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/22/16
emailed ND6 5/31/16
emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 1/30/14
Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA

Shaw, Timothy J.
Biological Sciences

Work t­shaw@bethel.edu

Work Bethel U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/22/16
emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 1/30/14
Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA


